AUTO SKILLS

Self-Help Center

Bay Fee $5 Per Hour
Hours of Operation

Wed - Fri 3-8 PM

Sat 10 AM-6 PM
Address

5982 Depot Rd, Bldg. 840 702-652-0284

m;—

4 Self-Service Bays
Including a Motorhome/RV Bay

Credit Card Machines $2 Minimum
& Token Options Available

Vending Machines 81 Each

Air Fresheners, Armor All, & Towels

8 Vacuum Stations $1 Each

Tokens Only

Address
Corner of Mountain Home Rd & Carswell Ave,
Bldg. 712

RESALE LOT

Seller's Fees

15 Days, 1 Space 815
15 Days, 2 Spaces $20
30 Days, 1 Space $30
30 Days, 2 Spaces $40
* 60 Max Stay

Policy

No Refunds. A $1 per day late fee will be charged until
renewal or the vehicle has been removed from the
sales lot. Arts & Crafts Center is not responsible for
damage to vehicle(s) or stolen content.

Address
Beale Ave, in front of CES parking lot

NELLIS

NELLIS AIR FORCE BASE

DFORCE
SUPPORT SQUADRON

5850 Devlin Drive, Bldg. 610
Mon — Fri: 9 AM — 4 PM
702-652-7267 | 702-652-2849

99.fssartsrequest@us.af.mil
nacc5850@gmail.com (Graphics)

NellisLife.com/Arts-Crafts
Facebook.com/NellisArtsandCrafts



BALLOONS

Buy & Fill
Regular Mylar

Large Mylar

Latex

Latex Bundle (10 Balloons)
Bases

Customized Balloon Bouquet

Customer Balloons - Fill Only
Helium (Latex)

Helium w/High Float (Latex)
Helium (Regular Mylar)
Helium (Large Mylar)
Ribbon

$2.50
$5

$1
$0.75
$2.50
810

(Includes 1 Regular Mylar, 6 Latex, and 1 Base)

$0.40
$0.55
$0.75
§1.75
$0.10

Name Only

Logos

Set-Up Fees

(First Time Artwork)
Rush Fees

EMBROIDERY

$5
$1 per 1K stiches
$30-150

$3

ENGRAVING

Fee Per ltem $10 per 6x6 area
Re-Draw Fee $30 flat rate
Rush Fee $5

Metals & Plastics

1x4 in $5

2x4 in $7

3x4in $9

4x4 in $12

5x4 in $15

Plates After 8 in Wide $1 perin
Plates After 6-10 in High $21

Plates After 11 in High $30

Rush Fee $3

SPIRIT

Youth - XL
XXL +

SHIRTS

815
818

100% Ring Spun Cotton. Adult Crew Neck or
Ladies V-Neck. Available in Black, White, or Grey.

Shirts

SUBLIMATION

3inHigh&upto10inWide  $6
5inHigh&upto 10in Wide  $8

Full Front or Back

Custom Liquor Decals
Up to 6 in High
More than 7 in High

Re-Draw Graphics

Up to 6 in High

More than 7 in High
Vinyl

Wall

Sign

Shirts (Max 15 in Wide)

810

$10
815

$10
815

$0.10 per sqin
$0.13 per sqin
$0.05 per sqin

Glass Repair

Repair Frames

Labor Fee

Foam Core 32x40
Foam Core 40x60
Acid Free Foam 32x40
Acid Free Foam 40x60
Matts 11x14

Matts 16x20

Matts 20x32

Matts 24x32

Matts Reg Cuts

Matts Oval Cuts
Matts Special Cuts

$8 + cost of glass
$20

$30

$10

$20

815

$40

$4 + $3 per cut
$6 + $3 per cut
$10 + $3 per cut
$15 + $3 per cut
$3

$4

$20

Customer’s Materials - Labor Only

Shadow Box Assembly $50
Flag Folding & Install $20
Rush Fee $10

Art Charges

First Time/One-Time Fee $20 per hour
White Crest

1-12 Shirts $4.75
13-72 Shirts $4.25
73+ Shirts $3.75
Dark Crest

1-12 Shirts $6.50
13-72 Shirts $6.00
73+ Shirts $5.50
White Full Front or Back

1-12 Shirts $§7.25
13-72 Shirts $6.75
73+ Shirts $6.25
Dark Full Front or Back

1-12 Shirts $8.25
13-72 Shirts $§7.75
73+ Shirts $§7.25
Turn-Around Time

0-60 Pieces 5 Business Days
60 + Pieces 2 Weeks

* Garments Must Be 100% Cotton




