AUTO SKILLS

Self-Help Center

Bay Fee \$5 Per Hour

Hours of Operation

Wed - Fri 3-8 PM

Sat 10 AM - 6 PM

Address

5982 Depot Rd, Bldg. 840 702-652-0284

CAR WASH

4 Self-Service Bays

Including a Motorhome/RV Bay

Credit Card Machines

\$2 Minimum

& Token Options Available

Vending Machines

\$1 Each

Air Fresheners, Armor All, & Towels

8 Vacuum Stations

\$1 Each

Tokens Only

Address

Corner of Mountain Home Rd & Carswell Ave,

Bldg. 712

RESALE LOT

Seller's Fees

 15 Days, 1 Space
 \$15

 15 Days, 2 Spaces
 \$20

 30 Days, 1 Space
 \$30

 30 Days, 2 Spaces
 \$40

* 60 Max Stay

Policy

No Refunds. A \$1 per day late fee will be charged until renewal or the vehicle has been removed from the sales lot. Arts & Crafts Center is not responsible for damage to vehicle(s) or stolen content.

Address

Beale Ave, in front of CES parking lot



BALLOONS

Buy & Fill	
Regular Mylar	\$2.50
Large Mylar	\$5
Latex	\$1
Latex Bundle (10 Balloons)	\$0.75
Bases	\$2.50
Customized Balloon Bouquet	\$10
(Includes 1 Regular Mylar, 6 Latex,	and 1 Base)

Customer Balloons - Fill Only

Helium (Latex)	\$0.40
Helium w/High Float (Latex)	\$0.55
Helium (Regular Mylar)	\$0.75
Helium (Large Mylar)	\$1.75
Ribbon	\$0.10
Helium (Regular Mylar) Helium (Large Mylar)	\$0.75 \$1.75

EMBROIDERY

Name Only	\$5
Logos	\$1 per 1K stiches
Set-Up Fees	\$30-150

Set-Up Fees (First Time Artwork)

Rush Fees \$3

ENGRAVING

Fee Per Item	\$10 per 6x6 area
Re-Draw Fee	\$30 flat rate
Rush Fee	\$5

ENGRAVING/SUBLIMATION METAL PLATES

Metals & Plastics

INICIAIO A I IAOLIOO	
1x4 in	\$5
2x4 in	\$7
3x4 in	\$9
4x4 in	\$12
5x4 in	\$15
Plates After 8 in Wide	\$1 per in
Plates After 6-10 in High	\$21
Plates After 11 in High	\$30
Rush Fee	\$3

SPIRIT SHIRTS

\$15

XXL+	\$18
100% Ring Spun Cotton.	Adult Crew Neck or
Ladies V-Neck. Available	e in Black, White, or Grey.

Youth - XL

SUBLIMATION

<u>Shirts</u>	
3 in High & up to 10 in Wide	\$6
5 in High & up to 10 in Wide	\$8
Full Front or Back	\$10
Custom Liquor Decals	
Up to 6 in High	\$10
More than 7 in High	\$15
Re-Draw Graphics	
Up to 6 in High	\$10
More than 7 in High	\$15
<u>Vinyl</u>	
Wall	\$0.10 per sq in
Sign	\$0.13 per sq in
Shirts (Max 15 in Wide)	\$0.05 per sq in



FRAMING

Glass Repair Repair Frames Labor Fee Foam Core 32x40	\$8 + cost of glass \$20 \$30 \$10
Foam Core 40x60	\$20
Acid Free Foam 32x40	\$15
Acid Free Foam 40x60	\$40
Matts 11x14	\$4 + \$3 per cut
Matts 16x20	\$6 + \$3 per cut
Matts 20x32	\$10 + \$3 per cut
Matts 24x32	\$15 + \$3 per cut
Matts Reg Cuts	\$3
Matts Oval Cuts	\$4
Matts Special Cuts	\$20
Customer's Materials - Labor	<u>Only</u>
Shadow Box Assembly	\$50
Flag Folding & Install	\$20
Rush Fee	\$10
HUSH I EE	Ģ10

GARMENT PRINTING

Art Charges First Time/One-Time Fee	\$20 per hour
White Crest 1-12 Shirts	\$4.75
13-72 Shirts	\$4.25
73+ Shirts	\$3.75
Dark Crest	
1-12 Shirts	\$6.50
13-72 Shirts	\$6.00
73+ Shirts	\$5.50
White Full Front or Back	
1-12 Shirts	\$7.25
13-72 Shirts	\$6.75
73+ Shirts	\$6.25
Dark Full Front or Back	
1-12 Shirts	\$8.25
13-72 Shirts	\$7.75
73+ Shirts	\$7.25
<u>Turn-Around Time</u>	
0-60 Pieces	5 Business Days
60 + Pieces	2 Weeks
* Garments Must Be 100% Co	otton